results help campus officials assess the current housing market conditions faced by UC Davis 
students, faculty, and staff. The survey results also help the university to assess the likely need 
for and feasibility of proposed campus housing projects.  

2025 Survey Results 

One hundred eleven (111) apartment complexes and property management companies 
responded to the 2025 survey. These properties feature a total of 10,917 reported rental 
units. This represents a slight decrease in the number of respondent complexes and 
associated rental units compared to 2024.1  While the majority of the surveyed properties